

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7401/2004

ST.PATRICK'S TOWN COOP.HSG.SOCIETY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHRADDHA ASSOCIATES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the application for deleting the names of respondents
3 and 5 filed by the

petitioner before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

heendra Kumar)

(B. Sud

Registrar